LHS Summer Camps 2018

Week #1 - Monday, June 4 - Friday, June 8

Explosive Running Techniques/ Sprint Camp — 5t gt grade - $S30 per session
* (Session 1) June 4—5—4:00-6:00pm
* (Session 2) June 7—-8—4:00 — 6:00pm

Wrestling Camp — K — 8" grade
e 5:00-7:00pm

Week #2 - Monday, June 11 - Friday, June 15

Doyle Baseball Camp — 1*" — High School
* 9:00am —3:00pm

Spirit Camp (June 11 — 14) — 1 — 8" grade
e 5:00-7:00pm

Soccer
* High School Girls —1:00 — 3:00pm
e 3"_5"grade Boys/Girls — 3:00 — 5:00pm
« 6" —8" grade Boys/Girls — 5:00 — 7:00pm
* High School Boys — 7:00 — 9:00pm

Week #3 - Monday, June 18 - Friday, June 22

Girls Basketball
e 3“_5"grade—1:00-3:00pm
e 6" —8"grade —3:30-5:30pm
e HS-6:00-9:00pm

Week #4 - Monday, June 25 - Friday, June 29

Boys Basketball — Gym
¢ 3“-4"grade - 9:00 - 11:00am
¢ 5™ —6" grade —12:00 - 2:00pm
o 7"-8"grade - 3:00 - 5:00pm
¢ HS-6:00-9:00pm

Week #5 - Monday, July 2 - Friday, July 6 —= NO CAMPS



Week #6 - Monday, July 9 - Friday, July 13

Scholar Bowl — (July 9 — 11) — 6™ — 9™ — Cost is $45
e 1:00-3:00pm

Week #7- Monday, July 16 - Friday, July 20

Football — 2" — 8" grade
* 6:00-8:30pm (July 16 —19)

Volleyball
*  Girls/Boys 3™ — 5" grade — 8:30 — 10:30am
*  Girls 6™ — 8™ grade — 10:30 — 12:30pm
*  Girls HS (July 16 — 19) — 1:30 — 4:00pm
* Boys HS (July 16 — 19) — 3:00 — 5:30pm

Week #8- Monday, July 23 - Friday, July 27

Football — High School
* 6:00-9:00pm

Softball — 7*" grade — High School
e 9:00-11:00am

Tennis
+ 6"—8"-3:00-5:00pm
¢ HS-6:00-8:00pm



